
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Mandan  (0) at Devils Lake  (9)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Saturday, January 12, 2019

501 16th Street NW
Devils Lake, North Dakota 

Arena: Burdick Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Missy Abrahamson   Attendance: 
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Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke  Coaches

 Starters
30 Reegan Reule    Sr  G
05 Jeremiah HillSo
03 Aiden MoserFr
08 Carter SchwabSo
18 Quenten StubbeJr
04 Hunter SwansonSr

Mandan 
Leif Mattson

 Starters
30 Zane Clausen    So  G
02 Josh Moe    Jr  D
27 Coy Berreth    So  F
03 Ryan Blowers    Jr  D
06 Josh Clark    Sr  F
07 Jackson Zittleman    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Jacob Shomento    Fr  G
02 Jayce Thomas    Jr  F
06 John RuttenSr
07 Riley RoedSr
09 Nate GrafsgaardJr
10 Camden SchwabFr
11 Aaron JohnsonJr
12 Zach Boren8t
13 Braden AbrahamsonJr
14 Breydin EhnertJr
15 Austin DevierJr
19 Blair MartinsonSr
21 Juistin Blake    So  F

05 Olin Halstengard    So  F
11 Sam Peterson    Jr  D
12 Nate Lillis    Jr  F
14 Damien Jore    So  F
15 Parker Zander    Jr  F
16 Brekken Fey    Sr  F
18 Carter Berger    Jr  F
19 Justus Sayler    Jr  F
26 Garret Schaefbauer    So  D
28 Drew Condon    So  F
31 Maysion Mattern    Sr  G
37 Zayne Fay    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

M

 Shots on Goal

DL

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

M

 14 

 9 

 2 

 0 

 19 

 5 

 6 

 0 

 13 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 46 

 15 

 9 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

M

 1 2:00 1 0:05  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

DL- 01 Jacob Shomento  

M- 30 Zane Clausen  

M- 31 Maysion Mattern  

3 51:00 9 9 5 5 1 1  15  15

3 51:00 14 12 19 13 13 12  46  37

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dan Jager

(Ref) Jamie Beck

(Ref) Tate Aronson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  DL 10 Camden Schwa   6:11  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:11 DL ES 10 Camden Schwa 04 Hunter Swanso 18 Quenten Stubb

1 7:39 DL ES 11 Aaron Johnso 12 Zach Bore

2 1:29 DL ES 15 Austin Devie

2 4:37 DL ES 10 Camden Schwa 19 Blair Martinso

2 5:03 DL ES 19 Blair Martinso 13 Braden Abrahamso

DL 13 Braden Abrahamso Tripping (2) 2 5:17

2 8:09 DL ES 13 Braden Abrahamso 19 Blair Martinso 07 Riley Roe

M 19 Justus Sayler Tripping (2) 2 10:52

2 10:57 DL ES 15 Austin Devie 05 Jeremiah Hil 12 Zach Bore

2 15:14 DL ES 12 Zach Bore 15 Austin Devie 11 Aaron Johnso

3 15:56 DL ES 18 Quenten Stubb 08 Carter Schwa 07 Riley Roe

 End of Game


